Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23
Jugend

Gruppe A
10. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim Gast

Aufkirchen 1 Schongeising 3
Nannhofen 4 Oberschweinbach 3
Uberacker 3 Puch 3

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz Mannschaft

Aufkirchen 1

Puch 3

Uberacker 3
Schongeising 3
Oberschweinbach 3
Nannhofen 4
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Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:

Platz Schitze

Kindermann Heidi
Sieler Laura
Schmid-Maier Lara
Brunnlieb Julia
Widmann Veronika
Schwarzmann Luis
Hebermehl Aaron
Aumdiiller Sophia
Maier Jasmina
Probst Katharina
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Ringe

817: 736
699 : 656
769 : 757

RWK

10
10
10
10
10
10

Verein

Aufkirchen 1
Aufkirchen 1
Puch 3
Aufkirchen 1
Uberacker 3
Uberacker 3
Puch 3
Uberacker 3
Schongeising 3
Schéngeising 3

Ringe

8092
7519
7291
7418
6691
6345

Ringe

279
272
271
266
263
254
252
252
251
250

Schnitt

809,2
751,9
729,1
741,8
669,1
634,5

Punkte

20: 0
14: 6
12: 8
8:12
4:16
2:18



Schitzengau Firstenfeldbruck

Wettkampfsaison 2022-23

Jugend

Gruppe B
10. Runde

Mannschaftsergebnisse:

Heim

Emmering 3
Grobenzell 2

Gast

G-Puchheim 1
Olching 4

Steinbach-Eresried E-Puchheim 4

Mannschaftstabelle:

Platz

A Ul WN P

Mannschaft

Olching 4

Emmering 3
E-Puchheim 4
G-Puchheim 1
Steinbach-Eresried 3
Grobenzell 2

Die besten 10 Schutzen der WK-Woche:

Platz
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Schitze

Rauschmeier Lisa
Mende Max
Trinkl Simone
Samol Viktoria
Epp Anina
Bolzoni Daniele
Schneider Paul
Pohanka Nina
Scheile Dominik
Hilscher Julia

Ringe

790: 710
658 : 839
679: 797

RWK

10
10
10
10

10

Verein

Emmering 3

Olching 4

Olching 4
E-Puchheim 4
Olching 4
E-Puchheim 4
Emmering 3
E-Puchheim 4
G-Puchheim 1
Steinbach-Eresried 3

Ringe

8192
7715
8063
6821
6424
6205

Ringe

285
284
283
281
272
262
261
254
254
254

Schnitt

819,2
771,5
806,3
682,1
642,4
620,5

Punkte

18: 2
16: 4
14: 6
6:14
4:16
2:18



